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Q1: Which of the following best describes your industry?

Answered: 196 Skipped: 3

Manufacturing 8%

Tourism/hospitality
2 |

Warehouse/Distribut
ion 6%

Health 4%

Infarmation
Technology 38% Education/Other
Govt 1%
Not for Profit 5%
. Financial Services
Retail /

B
e-commerce 5%

Business Services
14%

Trade Services 3%
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Q2: Which category best describes your type of role?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 1

IT vendor or
consultant 27%

Business 48%

IT Department 25%
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Q3: Which regions do you represent?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 1
Other aLb 18% OTHER 5%
\ Australia CHCH 10%

AUCK 60%
NSW 47%
MNew Zealand
AUS NZ

Australia & New
Zealand

9,500 SUBSCRIBERS
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Q4: Which best describes your role in your organisation?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 1

Business Support
(IT, HR, Finance,
Marketing team)

Director or Owner

Support roles: 30%

Management roles: 70%

/

CEO or General

GM or Line of Manager

Business Manager CFOor equivalent
Cx0 or equivalent Clo or equﬁ%']ﬂftaec
senior Exec senior Exec
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Q11: Please rate the RELEVANCE TO YOUR ROLE of information
published by the following business and technology titles:

Answered: 177 Skipped: 22
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Q5: Number of staff in the organisation?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 1

30%

0%
- . . I
0

-200 200-500 500+
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Q6: Your role in technology or business software decisions?
Answered: 198 Skipped: 1

External consultant
9% (18)

Analyst or user
(represent the N
business

requirements)

Decision maker
37% (74)

15% (29)

Influencer
39%(77)
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Q10: Select your two most preferred media formats when consuming
business-related content.

Answered: 182 Skipped: 17

Written
articles on we

Posts on
Linkedin

Posts on
Twitter

Video content

E-mail
newsletters

Print
Newspaper or...

Audio podcasts

il

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% B0% 0% 100%
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Q7: What is your age?

Answered: 196 Skipped: 3

<35

35-45

B5-65

65+

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% G0% TO% B0% 0% 100%
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Q8: What is your gender?

Answered: 197 Skipped: 2

0 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 80% 0% 100%
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